Osterhasencup 2022

Programm 1

Sprung Barren Balken Boden Total
Jg  D-Note E-Note Endnote D-Note E-Note Endnote D-Note E-Note Endnote D-Note E-Note Endnote D-Note E-Note Endnote

Giulia Aquino 4 855 12,55 3,5 520 8,70 5 910 14,10 55 8,30 13,80 18 31,15 49,15
Fabienne  Wildi 2013 4 9,60 13,60 5 6,40 11,40 45 7,80 12,30 4 7,45 11,45 17,5 31,25 48,75
Naemi Schwander 4 8,10 12,10 3,5 500 8,50 5 7,80 12,80 4,5 7,00 11,50 17 27,9 44,9
Alissia Reber 4 9,00 13,00 4 575 975 45 6,70 11,20 4 6,00 10,00 16,5 27,45 43,95
Giulia von Gunten 2013 4 8,65 12,65 4 555 9,55 4 570 9,70 4 6,60 10,60 16 26,5 425
Matilda Balegno 2013 4 835 1235 35 390 740 45 6,00 10,50 4 7,10 11,10 16 25,35 41,35
Julie Lehman 4 835 1235 35 3,70 7,20 35 6,25 9,75 4 6,50 10,50 15 24,8 39,8
Alessia Tschanz 2014 4 820 12,20 35 440 790 45 520 9,70 4 580 980 16 23,6 39,6
Emma Seljeson 4 800 1200 35 285 6,35 4 6,60 10,60 4 590 990 15,5 23,35 38,85
Alisha MacDonald 2014 4 7,30 11,30 3,5 3,90 7,40 4 500 900 35 665 10,15 15 22,85 37,85
Annalou Lohri 2014 4 7,10 11,10 35 345 6,95 45 430 8,80 3 480 7,80 15 19,65 34,65
Giulia Boss 2014 4 7,70 11,70 3 3,10 6,10 35 480 8,30 3 460 7,60 13,5 20,2 33,7
Stefanie Sanwald 2014 4 680 10,80 3,5 2,50 6,00 3 420 7,20 45 3,15 7,65 15 16,65 31,65
Erina Spahni 4 6,20 10,20 3 o000 30 25 725 975 35 420 7,70 13 17,65 30,65
Nora Hasler 4 7,45 11,45 3 0,00 3,00 2 68 880 35 270 6,20 12,5 16,95 29,45
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Osterhasencup 2022

Joline
Zoe
Theodora
Mirka
Jana
Emily
Naél

Anliker
Eichenberger
Lazaridis
Messmer
Marthaler
MacDonald

Zanger

g
2011

2011
2011
2010
2012
2012

D-Note

L R S i

Sprung

E-Note
8,70
8,50
8,95
7,90
8,70
8,00
7,80

Endnote D-Note

12,70
12,50
12,95
11,90
12,70
12,00
11,80

5
4
3,5
4,5
3,5
3
2,5

Barren

E-Note
7,30
5,20
4,90
4,70
5,60
5,00
4,10

Programm 2

Endnote D-Note

12,30
9,20
8,40
9,20
9,10
8,00
6,60

5,5
5,5

5
3,5
2,5
3,5
1,5

Balken

E-Note
6,00
5,90
4,75
5,25
3,30
3,90
1,60

Endnote D-Note

11,50
11,40
9,75
8,75
5,80
7,40
3,10

5
5
5

3,5

3,5

3,5

1,5

Boden

E-Note
7,25
7,20
6,50
6,80
5,60
4,30
1,70

Endnote D-Note

12,25
12,20
11,50
10,30
9,10
7,80
3,20

19,5
18,5
17,5
15,5
13,5
14
9,5

Total
E-Note
29,25
26,8
25,1
24,65
23,2
21,2
15,2

Endnote
48,75
45,3
42,6
40,15
36,7
35,2
24,7

Rang
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Programm 3
Sprung Barren Balken Boden Total
Jg  D-Note E-Note Endnote D-Note E-Note Endnote D-Note E-Note Endnote D-Note E-Note Endnote D-Note E-Note Endnote Rang
Zoé Binz 2010 4 8,75 12,625 0,00 3 550 8,50 2 6,30 8,30 9 20,55 29,43 1
Alina Schwander 2010 0,00 15 6,85 8,35 35 450 8,00 2,5 445 6,95 7,5 15,8 23,3 2
Open
Sprung Barren Balken Boden Total
Jg  D-Note E-Note Endnote D-Note E-Note Endnote D-Note E-Note Endnote D-Note E-Note Endnote D-Note E-Note Endnote Rang
Micaela Weber 2006 2,4 895 11,35 15 785 935 19 765 955 1,8 785 9,65 7,6 32,3 39,9 1
Ella Scheibli 2009 16 805 9,65 15 7,10 8,60 1,9 460 6,50 1,9 6,30 8,20 6,9 26,05 32,95 2

Valerie Anliker 2010 24 740 980 09 730 620 1,1 570 68 14 635 7,75 58 26,75 30,55 3
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Steffen
Steffen
Heim
Frey
Kammer

g
2009

2007
2007
2008
2008

D-Note
2,4
2,4
3,2
2,4
1,6

Sprung

E-Note
8,20
8,40
7,40
8,50
8,60

Endnote D-Note

10,60
10,80
10,60
10,90
10,20

1,8
1,2
1,7
1,2
1,2

Barren

E-Note
8,40
5,00
3,80
4,10
4,20

Programm 4A

Endnote D-Note

10,20
6,20
5,50
5,30
5,40

2,6
2,6
2,7
2,8
2,9

Balken

E-Note
6,90
6,75
6,30
5,95
5,60

Endnote D-Note

9,50
9,35
9,00
8,75
8,50

1,6
2,7
2,8
2,7
2,1

Boden

E-Note
6,55
7,15
7,30
7,20
7,75

Endnote D-Note

8,15
9,85
10,10
9,90
9,85

8,4
8,9
10,4
9,1
7,8

Total
E-Note
30,05
27,3
24,8
25,75
26,15

Endnote
38,45
36,2
35,2
34,85
33,95

Rang
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